PLEASE PLACE ALL PASSOVER ORDERS BY FRIDAY p . R
APRIL 19 ST, 2024 BY 5PM. - AGATAE , e

ORDER ONLINE TODAY AT: - VALENTINA

WWW.AGATAVALENTINA.COM OR . . e
WITH OUR CATERING DEPARTMENT - R p ¥ oy
AT: 212-452-0690 EXT.1 " ' . % _—

$ 75 MINIMUM ON ALL ORDERS.

PLEASE NOTE THERE IS A $5 SERVICE CHARGE FOR ALL
IN STORE AND PHONE ORDERS.
THERE IS NO SERVICE CHARGE FOR ONLINE ORDERS.

-ORDERS PLACED AFTER THE ABOVE DEADLINE MAY
NOT BE POSSIBLE.
-24 HOURS NOTICE IS REQUIRED TO CANCEL ALL
ORDERS.
-MENU PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT
NOTICE DUE TO AVAILABILITY AND MARKET
CONDITIONS.PRICES DO NOT INCLUDE TAX.

-ALL FOOD IS DELIVERED COLD AND REHEATING IS
REQUIRED. CHAFING DISHES AND STERNO LIGHTS CAN
BE PROVIDED FOR AN ADDITIONAL COST; PLEASE
INQUIRE.

-OUR REHEATING INSTRUCTIONS CAN BE FOUND
ONLINE AT

HTTPS//WWW.AGATAVALENTINA.COM/REHEATINGINSTRUCTIONS.ASPX

UPPER EAST SIDE
1505 1ST AVE AT 79TH ST
NEW YORK, NY, 10075

By 7FE5

TO PROVIDE THE SAFEST SHOPPING EXPERIENCE FOR OUR CUSTOMERS AND
TEAM, WE ASK THAT YOU CONSIDER PLACING YOUR ORDER IN ADVANCE.




APPETIZERS

PICKLED HERRING FILLETS IN SOUR CREAM

GELFITE FISH

MATZO BALL SOUP BROTH (PINT)
(NO MATZO BALLS )

MATZO BALL SOUP (PINT)
(2 MATZO BALLS PER PINT )

MATZO BALL SOUP (QUART)
(4 MATZO BALL PER QUART)

HOMEMADE MATZO BALLS

HOMEMADE SALMON SALAD
HOMEMADE CHUNKY WHITEFISH SALAD
HOMEMADE GRAVLAX

CHOPPED CHICKEN LIVER

HOMEMADE APPLE SAUCE (15 0Z)

HOMEMADE BRISKET GRAVY (15 0Z)

SEDER PLATE
HARD-BOILED EGG, SHANK BONE, HORSERADISH,
HAROSET, PARSLEY AND LETTUCE

APPLE WALNUT HAROSET
DICED APPLES AND WALNUTS WITH A TOUCH OF
CINNAMON & KOSHER WINE

INQUIRE ABOUT OUR HANDMADE SHMURAH

MATZOH!
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$3.99 EA

$7.99 EA

$5.99 EA

$8.99 EA

$15.99 EA

$3.49 EA

$19.99 LB

$28.99 LB

$45.99 LB

$14.99 LB

$6.99 EA

$7.99 EA

$25.00 EA

$15.99 LB

KOSHER DESSERTS

RAINBOW COOKIES (12 OZ)*
CHOCOLATE LEAF COOKIES (12 OZ)*
CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIES (10 OZ)*
CHOCOLATE ROLL (10 OZ)*

JELLY ROLL (10 OZ)*

SEVEN LAYER CAKE (10 OZ)*
SPONGE LOAF (12 OZ)*

HONEY SPONGE LOAF (12 OZ)*
MARBLE LOAF (12 OZ)*

COCONUT CHOCOLATE MACAROONS
(10 OZ.)

CHOCOLATE COVERED COCONUT MACAROONS

(10 OZ)*

$16.99 EA

$16.99 EA

$16.99 EA

$14.99 EA

$14.99 EA

$14.99 EA

$14.99 EA

$14.99 EA
$14.99 EA

$8.99 EA

$9.99 EA

* ITEMS MARKED WITH AN ASTERISK ARE CERTIFIED KOSHER
FOR PASSOVER UNDER THE RABBINICAL SUPERVISION OF
RABBI AARON TEITELBAUM OF BROOKLYN, NY.
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HOMEMADE SWEETS

THESE DESSERTS ARE FLOURLESS BUT NOT
KOSHER, AND ARE ALL MADE IN-HOUSE!

RASPBERRY CHEESECAKE (6") $26.95
RASPBERRY MOUSSE CAKE (6") $22.95
FLOURLESS VANILLA CAKE WITH RASBERRY

MOUSSE FILLING AND FROSTING

SACHER TORTE (6") $22.95
FLOURLESS CHOCOLATE CAKE FILLED WITH

APRICOT JAM & FINISHED WITH CHOCOLATE

GANACHE

STRAWBERRY CHEESECAKE (6") $24.95
PLAIN CHEESECAKE (6") $21.95
MARBLE CHEESECAKE (6") $22.95
FLOURLESS CHOCOLATE ESPRESSO ¢22.95
EXPLOSION CAKE (6")

A&V CHOCOLATE DIPPED $10.95
COCONUT MACAROONS (6PC)

A&V COCONUT MACAROONS (6PC) $10.95
MOCHA MOUSSE CAKE $21.95

FLOURELSS VANILLA CAKE WITH MOCHA
MOUSSE FILLING AND FROSTING

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

SIVE DISHES

SWEET POTATO PANCAKES
POTATO PANCAKES

ROASTED POTATOES

ZUCCHINI FRITTERS

GRILLED ARTICHOKE BOTTOMS
GRILLED VEGETABLES
ROASTED VEGETABLES
ORGANIC MARINATED BEETS
ROASTED ASPARAGUS & SUNCHOKES
HARICOT VERTS

ROASTED ROOT VEGETABLES

TZIMMES

SWEET POTATOES CARROTS, AND DRIED CRANBERRIES

KUGLLS

HOMEMADE POTATO KUGEL

HOMEMADE NOODLE KUGEL

$15.

$14.

$11.

$14.

$16.

$10.

$11.

$13.

$15.

$14.

$12.

$14.

99

99

99

99

99

99

99

99

99

99

99

99

$11.99

$11.99

HOMEMADE POTATO-NOODLE KUGEL $11.99

HOMEMADE SPINACH-NOODLE KUGEL $11.99
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LB

LB

LB

LB

LB

LB

LB

LB

LB

LB

LB

LB

LB

LB

LB

LB



PLATTTH

SERVING Siz
SM10-12 PP - MED. 15-20PP - LARGE 25-30 PP

MEDITERRANEAN CRUDITE
BLANCHED BROCCOLI, ASPARAGUS & CAULIFLOWER, FRESH
RED AND YELLOW PEPPERS, CELERY,ARTISANAL BABY
CARROTS, CHERRY TOMATOES, RADISHES, CUCUMBER STICKS,
RADICCHIO TREVISANO AND ENDIVE ELEGANTLY ARRANGED
AND SERVED WITH OUR HUMMUS & TZATZIKI SAUCE.

SMALL-$65 MEDIUM-$85 LARGE-$120

CRUDITE
BLANCHED ASPARAGUS & CAULIFLOWER, FRESH RED AND
YELLOW PEPPERS, CELERY, BROCCOLI, CHERRY TOMATOES,
AND BABY CARROTS ELEGANTLY ARRANGED AND SERVED WITH
OUR OWN MUSTARD DILL DIPPING SAUCE.

SMALL-$55 MEDIUM-$75 LARGE-$105

ITALIAN OR INTERNATIONAL CHEESE BOARD
WEDGES & SLICES OF IMPORTED CHEESES, GARNISHED WITH
FRESH BERRIES, DRIED FRUITS & NUTS. ACCOMPANIED BY
SLICED BAGUETTE & CRACKERS.

SMALL-$100 MEDIUM-$120 LARGE-$140

FRUIT PLATTER
SLICES OF HONEYDEW, CANTALOUPE, PINEAPPLE, NAVEL
ORANGES, AND GRAPES GARNISHED WITH STRAWBERRIES,
BLUEBERRIES, BLACKBERRIES, AND RASPBERRIES

SMALL-$65 MEDIUM-$100 LARGE-$110

SMOKED FISH PLATTER
THE FINEST SMOKED FISH INCLUDING SMOKED SALMON,
SABLE, KIPPERED SALMON, SMOKED WHITEFISH OR WHITEFISH
SALAD. ACCOMPANIED BY AN ASSORTMENT OF BAGELS, CREAM
CHEESE, SLICED TOMATO AND RED ONION.
$28.95/PERSON (MINIMUM 8 PEOPLE)

SMOKED SALMON PLATTER
OUR FINEST HAND SLICED SMOKED SALMON, BEAUTIFULLY
ARRANGED ON A PLATTER, GARNISHED WITH CAPERS, DILL,
AND LEMON. ACCOMPANIED BY AN ASSORTMENT OF BAGELS,
CREAM CHEESE, SLICED TOMATO AND RED ONION.
$25.95/PERSON (MINIMUM 8 PEOPLE)
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ENIREES

PRIME BEEF BRISKET $29.99 LB
ROASTED TURKEY BREAST (BONELESS) $17.99 LB
ORGANIC ROASTED CHICKEN $15.99 LB
STUFFED CORNISH HEN

STUFFED WITH WILD RICE, MUSHROOMS, AND LEEKS $13'99 EA
GRILLED CORNISH HEN $9.99 EA
WITH APRICOT GLAZE

ROASTED LEG OF LAMB (BONELESS) $23.99 LB
STUFFED VEAL ROAST $29.99 LB

STUFFED WITH SPINACH AND SHIITAKE
MUSHROOMS

GRILLED SALMON WITH LEMON & GARLIC $29.99 LB

GRILLED FILET MIGNON

$41.99 LB
FRENCH CUT CHICKEN WITH $17.99 LB
POMEGRANTE & ROSEMARY GLAZE ’
WHOLE ROASTED CHICKEN $11.99 EA

VASSOVER FanILY PACKAGE

SERVES 8-10 PEOPLE
§375°°

1 SEDER PLATE
30T MATZO BALL SOUP
5 LBS PRIME BEEF BRISKET
2 PT BRISKET GRAVY
2.5 LBS ROASTED POTATOES
2.5 LBS HARICOTS VERTS
2.5 LBS FRUIT SALAD
(1) 6" FLOURLESS CHOCOLATE CAKE

THERE ARE NO SUBSTITUTIONS ON THE DINNER PACKAGE
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