PLEASE PLACE ALL PASSOVER ORDERS BY FRIDAY
APRIL 19 ST, 2024 BY 5PM.
ORDER ONLINE TODAY AT:
WWW.AGATAVALENTINA.COM OR
WITH OUR CATERING DEPARTMENT
AT: 212-452-0690 EXT.1

\$ 75 MINIMUM ON ALL ORDERS.

PLEASE NOTE THERE IS A \$5 SERVICE CHARGE FOR ALL IN STORE AND PHONE ORDERS.

THERE IS NO SERVICE CHARGE FOR ONLINE ORDERS.

-ORDERS PLACED AFTER THE ABOVE DEADLINE MAY
NOT BE POSSIBLE.

-24 HOURS NOTICE IS REQUIRED TO CANCEL ALL ORDERS.

-MENU PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE DUE TO AVAILABILITY AND MARKET CONDITIONS.PRICES DO NOT INCLUDE TAX.

-ALL FOOD IS DELIVERED COLD AND REHEATING IS
REQUIRED. CHAFING DISHES AND STERNO LIGHTS CAN
BE PROVIDED FOR AN ADDITIONAL COST; PLEASE
INQUIRE.

-OUR REHEATING INSTRUCTIONS CAN BE FOUND
ONLINE AT

HTTPS//WWW.AGATAVALENTINA.COM/REHEATINGINSTRUCTIONS.ASPX

TO PROVIDE THE SAFEST SHOPPING EXPERIENCE FOR OUR CUSTOMERS AND TEAM, WE ASK THAT YOU CONSIDER PLACING YOUR ORDER IN ADVANCE.



Passocier MENU 2024 Monday april 22nd

> UPPER EAST SIDE 1505 1ST AVE AT 79TH ST NEW YORK, NY, 10075

## APPETIZERS

PICKLED HERRING FILLETS IN SOUR CREAM	\$3.99 EA
GELFITE FISH	\$7.99 EA
MATZO BALL SOUP BROTH (PINT) (NO MATZO BALLS)	\$5.99 EA
MATZO BALL SOUP (PINT) (2 MATZO BALLS PER PINT)	\$8.99 EA
MATZO BALL SOUP (QUART) (4 MATZO BALL PER QUART)	\$15.99 EA
HOMEMADE MATZO BALLS	\$3.49 EA
HOMEMADE SALMON SALAD	\$19.99 LB
HOMEMADE CHUNKY WHITEFISH SALAD	\$28.99 LB
HOMEMADE GRAVLAX	\$45.99 LB
CHOPPED CHICKEN LIVER	\$14.99 LB
HOMEMADE APPLE SAUCE (15 OZ)	\$6.99 EA
HOMEMADE BRISKET GRAVY (15 OZ)	\$7.99 EA
SEDER PLATE HARD-BOILED EGG, SHANK BONE, HORSERADISH, HAROSET, PARSLEY AND LETTUCE	\$25.00 EA
APPLE WALNUT HAROSET DICED APPLES AND WALNUTS WITH A TOUCH OF CINNAMON & KOSHER WINE	\$15.99 LB

KOSHER DESSERTS



RAINBOW COOKIES (12 OZ)*	\$16.99 EA
CHOCOLATE LEAF COOKIES (12 OZ)*	\$16.99 EA
CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIES (10 OZ)*	\$16.99 EA
CHOCOLATE ROLL (10 OZ)*	\$14.99 EA
JELLY ROLL (10 OZ)*	\$14.99 EA
SEVEN LAYER CAKE (10 OZ)*	\$14.99 EA
SPONGE LOAF (12 OZ)*	\$14.99 EA
HONEY SPONGE LOAF (12 OZ)*	\$14.99 EA
MARBLE LOAF (12 OZ)*	\$14.99 EA
COCONUT CHOCOLATE MACAROONS (10 OZ.)	\$8.99 EA
CHOCOLATE COVERED COCONUT MACAROONS (10 OZ)*	\$9.99 EA

INQUIRE ABOUT OUR HANDMADE SHMURAH MATZOH!

\* ITEMS MARKED WITH AN ASTERISK ARE CERTIFIED KOSHER FOR PASSOVER UNDER THE RABBINICAL SUPERVISION OF RABBI AARON TEITELBAUM OF BROOKLYN, NY.

## HOMEMADE SWEETS

THESE DESSERTS ARE FLOURLESS BUT NOT KOSHER, AND ARE ALL MADE IN-HOUSE!

RASPBERRY CHEESECAKE (6")	\$26.95 EA
RASPBERRY MOUSSE CAKE (6") FLOURLESS VANILLA CAKE WITH RASBERRY MOUSSE FILLING AND FROSTING	\$22.95 EA
SACHER TORTE (6") FLOURLESS CHOCOLATE CAKE FILLED WITH APRICOT JAM & FINISHED WITH CHOCOLATE GANACHE	\$22.95 EA
STRAWBERRY CHEESECAKE (6")	\$24.95 EA
PLAIN CHEESECAKE (6")	\$21.95 EA
MARBLE CHEESECAKE (6")	\$22.95 EA
FLOURLESS CHOCOLATE ESPRESSO EXPLOSION CAKE (6")	\$22.95 EA
A&V CHOCOLATE DIPPED COCONUT MACAROONS (6PC)	\$10.95 EA
A&V COCONUT MACAROONS (6PC)	\$10.95 EA
MOCHA MOUSSE CAKE FLOURELSS VANILLA CAKE WITH MOCHA MOUSSE FILLING AND FROSTING	\$21.95 EA

## SIDE DISHES

SWEET POTATO PANCAKES	\$15.99 LB
POTATO PANCAKES	\$14.99 LB
ROASTED POTATOES	\$11.99 LB
ZUCCHINI FRITTERS	\$14.99 LB
GRILLED ARTICHOKE BOTTOMS	\$16.99 LB
GRILLED VEGETABLES	\$10.99 LB
ROASTED VEGETABLES	\$11.99 LB
ORGANIC MARINATED BEETS	\$13.99 LB
ROASTED ASPARAGUS & SUNCHOKES	\$15.99 LB
HARICOT VERTS	\$14.99 LB
ROASTED ROOT VEGETABLES	\$12.99 LB
TZIMMES SWEET POTATOES CARROTS, AND DRIED CRANBERRIES	\$14.99 LB

# KUGELS

HOMEMADE	POTATO KUGEL	\$11.99 L	В
HOMEMADE	NOODLE KUGEL	\$11.99 L	В
HOMEMADE	POTATO-NOODLE KUGEL	\$11.99 L	В
HOMEMADE	SPINACH-NOODLE KUGEL	\$11.99 L	В



SM 10-12 PP - MED. 15-20PP - LARGE 25-30 PP

#### MEDITERRANEAN CRUDITE

BLANCHED BROCCOLI, ASPARAGUS & CAULIFLOWER, FRESH RED AND YELLOW PEPPERS, CELERY, ARTISANAL BABY CARROTS, CHERRY TOMATOES, RADISHES, CUCUMBER STICKS, RADICCHIO TREVISANO AND ENDIVE ELEGANTLY ARRANGED AND SERVED WITH OUR HUMMUS & TZATZIKI SAUCE.

SMALL-\$65 MEDIUM-\$85 LARGE-\$120

#### **CRUDITE**

BLANCHED ASPARAGUS & CAULIFLOWER, FRESH RED AND YELLOW PEPPERS, CELERY, BROCCOLI, CHERRY TOMATOES, AND BABY CARROTS ELEGANTLY ARRANGED AND SERVED WITH OUR OWN MUSTARD DILL DIPPING SAUCE.

SMALL-\$55 MEDIUM-\$75 LARGE-\$105

#### ITALIAN OR INTERNATIONAL CHEESE BOARD

WEDGES & SLICES OF IMPORTED CHEESES, GARNISHED WITH FRESH BERRIES, DRIED FRUITS & NUTS. ACCOMPANIED BY SLICED BAGUETTE & CRACKERS.

SMALL-\$100 MEDIUM-\$120 LARGE-\$140

#### FRUIT PLATTER

SLICES OF HONEYDEW, CANTALOUPE, PINEAPPLE, NAVEL ORANGES, AND GRAPES GARNISHED WITH STRAWBERRIES, BLUEBERRIES, BLACKBERRIES, AND RASPBERRIES

SMALL-\$65 MEDIUM-\$100 LARGE-\$110

#### SMOKED FISH PLATTER

THE FINEST SMOKED FISH INCLUDING SMOKED SALMON, SABLE, KIPPERED SALMON, SMOKED WHITEFISH OR WHITEFISH SALAD. ACCOMPANIED BY AN ASSORTMENT OF BAGELS, CREAM CHEESE, SLICED TOMATO AND RED ONION.

\$28.95/PERSON (MINIMUM 8 PEOPLE)

#### SMOKED SALMON PLATTER

OUR FINEST HAND SLICED SMOKED SALMON, BEAUTIFULLY ARRANGED ON A PLATTER, GARNISHED WITH CAPERS, DILL, AND LEMON. ACCOMPANIED BY AN ASSORTMENT OF BAGELS, CREAM CHEESE, SLICED TOMATO AND RED ONION.

\$25.95/PERSON (MINIMUM 8 PEOPLE)

### ENTREES

PRIME BEEF BRISKET	\$29.99 LB
ROASTED TURKEY BREAST (BONELESS)	\$17.99 LE
ORGANIC ROASTED CHICKEN	\$15.99 LE
STUFFED CORNISH HEN STUFFED WITH WILD RICE, MUSHROOMS, AND LEEKS	\$13.99 EA
GRILLED CORNISH HEN WITH APRICOT GLAZE	\$9.99 EA
ROASTED LEG OF LAMB (BONELESS)	\$23.99 LB
STUFFED VEAL ROAST STUFFED WITH SPINACH AND SHIITAKE MUSHROOMS	\$29.99 LB
GRILLED SALMON WITH LEMON & GARLIC	\$29.99 LB
GRILLED FILET MIGNON	\$41.99 LB
FRENCH CUT CHICKEN WITH POMEGRANTE & ROSEMARY GLAZE	\$17.99 LB
WHOLE ROASTED CHICKEN	\$11.99 EA

### PASSOVER FAMILY PACKAGE

\$375<sup>00</sup>

1 SEDER PLATE
3QT MATZO BALL SOUP
5 LBS PRIME BEEF BRISKET
2 PT BRISKET GRAVY
2.5 LBS ROASTED POTATOES
2.5 LBS HARICOTS VERTS
2.5 LBS FRUIT SALAD
(1) 6" FLOURLESS CHOCOLATE CAKE

THERE ARE NO SUBSTITUTIONS ON THE DINNER PACKAGE